Tel.: 91-22-4043 6666

Email: info@bhageriagroup.com Website: www.bhageriagroup.com



Date: February 11, 2021.

To

BSE Limited, Corporate Relations Department, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400001

National Stock Exchange India Limited, Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East). Mumbai - 400051.

Security Code No. 530803

Scrip Name - BHAGERIA

Sub: Compliance pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015:

**Ref:** Loss of Share Certificate

Dear Sir / Ma'am,

Pursuance to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we bring to your kind notice that the following shareholder has reported to the Company through RTA about loss of Share Certificate.

The particulars relating to loss of Share Certificate are given below:-

Sr.	Name of Shareholders	No of	Folio	Distinctive Number		Certificate
No.		shares	No	From	То	No
1.	Harbans Kaur Sawhney	200	016436	21982231	21982430	2102

Kindly take the same on record and acknowledge.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,

For Bhageria Industries Limited

Krunal Wala

**Company Secretary** 

& Compliance Officer

Encl: RTA intimation

Certified Company: ISO 9001 : 2015 | ISO 14001 : 2015 | OHSAS 45001 : 2018



## Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015)

2 messages

instamisreports@linkintime.co.in <instamisreports@linkintime.co.in>

Thu, Feb 11, 2021 at 4:00 AM

To: snt@bhageriagroup.com

Cc: ishwar.suvarna@linkintime.co.in, vishal.shinare@linkintime.co.in

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Transfer which we have already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

**Client Name: Bhageria Industries Limited** 

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Reason
10 Feb 2021	016436	HARBANS KAUR SAWHNEY	2102	21982231 - 21982430	200	Lost By Holder

Regards

Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

This is an auto generated report.